www.
beton
trowe
l.com
2015
IP44
1590130051
User manual

prior and express written permission of Beton Trowel N.V., Belgium.
Concrete
Vibrator
Humdinger
Humdinger Electric Flexible Shaft Concrete Vibrators
 Powerful Lightweight electric Power unit with robust motor protection
 Variety of Flexible shaft lengths from 1m to 6m
 Double insulated 2.3 Kw motor with 230v and 115v options.
 Motors and Vibrators interchangeable with other leading brands
Model Voltage Kw Hz
Motor
Speed weight
HVU110 Humdinger Electric Power Unit 115v 2,3 50/60 18000 5.5 Kg
HVU220 Humdinger Electric Power Unit 230v 2,3 50/60 18000 5.5 Kg
Model Vib diam Length Weight Frequency Amplitude
HDV25/2 25mm 2m 5.50 Kg 14000 1,12
HDV25/6 25mm 6m 8.50 Kg 14000 1,12
HDV28/6 28mm 6m 9.40 Kg 13700 1,20
HDV38/1 38mm 1m 4.96  Kg 13500 1,41
HDV38/2 38mm 2m 6.26 Kg 13500 1,41
HDV38/3 38mm 3m 7.56 Kg 13500 1,41
HDV38/4 38mm 4m 8.86 Kg 13500 1,41
HDV38/5 38mm 5m 10.36Kg 13500 1,41
HDV38/6 38mm 6m 11.86 Kg 13500 1,41
HDV48/3 48mm 3m 8.90 Kg 12750 1,65
HDV48/4 48mm 4m 10.20 Kg 12750 1,65
HDV48/5 48mm 5m 11,70 kg 12750 1,65